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Elegant home built 1926 and well
maintained since that time! Huge
updated eat-in kitchen with lovely
ravine views, 5 bathrooms, walkout §
basement, hardwood floors & upgrad-
ed broadloom, walk up to attic rooms,
2 gas fireplaces & much more. Won't
last long - call today!
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T H | 2 bedrooms, 2 baths, gorgeous 1100+
.2 =B sq. ft. condo with many upgrades. Call

Carol McMurray* 02-267-30

CLASSY QUIET STREET
IMMACULATE HOME!!!

Move-in mint condition for this 3 bedroom
sidesplit on Marilyn Crescent. Originally a 4
bdrm, the master is now huge with 2 closets,
%1 2 windows, etc. Many updates in past 2 yrs to
4l include forced air gas furnace, top quality
windows (except living room), freshly
decorated throughout. Gleaming hardwood
flrs, open concept LR/DR, eat-in kit. has
updated cabinets, new patio and path at
front, main flr. fam rm. Just a beauty at

$239,900. Call Carol McMurray* to view.
02-212-30
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BRAND NEW HOME
$224,900

ALMOST BFIAND NEW
$239,900!!
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In Gac:-rget-:}wn ful ly detached brick home features a lovely
open concept design with decorative columns, 3 bedrooms, 3
baths, eat-in kitchen with walkout to yard, main floor family
room, vinyl windows, high eff. gas furnace, central air,
spacious master bedroom with 4 pc. ensuite bath & walk-in
closet & much more. Mint condition, only 1-1/2 yrs new.

EXCELLENT CURB APPEAL
$214, 500'

me __PF-HCE

$7,000 worth of upgrades.- Three bedrooms, 3
bathrooms, gas fireplace, oak staircase, pickets and
railings (stained), vinyl windows, ceramic tiles,
roughed in 4th bathroom. Immediate possession
available. Please call Peter Hrkac”.

1 ACRE WITH TOWN WATER, GAS & CABLE
BRAND NEM - 35550
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Beautlful upen concept desngn with 9‘ cenmgs
throughout, granite counters, 3/4” hardwood floors,
gas fireplace, oak staircase with heavy pickets and
railings, vinyl casement windows, Renaissance XL
shingles, oversize triple car garage & much more!
Call Peter* for information. MLS#X42481

Beautifully decorated & freshly painted throughout, this 3
bedroom home is only 7 years new & features a
spacious eat-in kitchen with lovely Maple cabinets and a
walkout to deck & fenced yard. It has a massive,
professionally finished rec room with gas fireplace.
Includes central air, central vacuum & garage door
opener. Move in condition. MLS#LU738
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“FAMILY HOME - HUGE LOT”
Gorgeous, open concept home located on Extensively Landscaped 66 x
3 132 #t. lot features main floor fam. rm. with fireplace & bay window, eat-in
& | kitchen with w/out to deck, ceramics & overlooks fam. room, master br with
ensuite & jacuzzi tub; huge bright fin. rec rm with 2nd wiout & large
windows, new c/air & hi-eff furnace in 2001 plus c/vac, 2 car garage &
5 pc main bath! HURRY, call Steve! 519-853-2074! RCA02-109

Y $204,900

“PRIME LOCATION’

Gorgeous, tastefully decorated semi located minutes from shopping & park on
quiet crescent, huge fiv. m. with wiout to fully fenced and landscaped yard,
finished rec room, beautiful kit wiQak cabinets, 5 appliances, clair, alam
ystem, plus home is only 5 yrs. new in immaculate condition & shows 104++.

Hurry call Steve. HCAGE 115

| PERFECT STARTER!
¢ 1 Gorgeous bungalow located on large 60x100 ft. lot. Features
. | master bed with w/out fo huge two tier wrap around deck,
kitchen with built-in appliances, oak hardwood in liv/din. rm, four
entrances to home, beautiful finished rec rm with w/out to yard,
plus all new vinyl windows ‘95, c/air + 100 amp service 01.
Hurry»Fr Home Shows 10+++! Call Steve*!! = RCA02-120

GHEAT smcmus HOME
NEAR LAKE $197 500!!
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Set on a nicely landscaped, large pie-shaped lot, this well
updated sidesplit includes quality Low E windows, replaced
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